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Name

Aiden Bak
Andrew Daly
Leo Diaz

Eric Gallagher
Kai Hinch

Noah Jorgensen
Jackson Kerr
Connor Leaty
Rasi McCarter
Christopher McLellan
Logan Middleton
Antonio Nguyen
Aiden Simons
Andy Tu

Josh Wang

MOUNTLAKE TERRACE HAWKS
2019-2020 Varsity Boys Swim

Year
10
12
11
11
11
11
10
10

9
9
11
9
10
12
11

wemhﬁeﬂi: cs

A Member of the WPA Network

Head Coach
Becca Lance

Athletic Trainer
Saboora Dean

Superintendent
Dr. Kristine McDuffy

District AD
Julie Stroncek

Principal
Greg Schellenberg

Athletic Director
Sharalee Burr
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www.BashaTennis.com

206-898-9716 bashatennis@gmail.com

Forest Crest Athletic Club
4901 238th Street Southwest, Mountlake Terrace



